
MID-QUARTER
1

MID-QUARTER
2

MID-QUARTER
3

MID-QUARTER
4

Progress
Reports

Grades Due in
PowerSchool

9/19/2023 12/5/23 2/27/24 4/30/24

Progress
Reports

Emailed to
Parents

09/25/2023 12/11/23 3/5/24 5/6/24

End of Quarter 10/27/2023 1/26/2024 3/20/2024 5/24/2024

End of Quarter
Grades Due in
PowerSchool

10/30/2023 1/29/2024 3/26/2024 5/28/2024

Report Cards
Email to
Parents

PTC
11/20/2023
(4-7 PM)

11/21/2023
(8-11 AM)

REPORT CARDS
EMAILED
1/29/2024

3/27/2024
(4-7PM)

3/28/2024
(8-11 AM)

REPORT CARDS
EMAILED
5/31/2024


