	MID-QUARTER 1	MID-QUARTER 2	MID-QUARTER 3	MID-QUARTER 4
Progress Reports Grades Due in PowerSchool	9/19/2023	12/5/23	2/27/24	4/30/24
Progress Reports Emailed to Parents	09/25/2023	12/11/23	3/5/24	5/6/24
End of Quarter	10/27/2023	1/26/2024	3/20/2024	5/24/2024
End of Quarter Grades Due in PowerSchool	10/30/2023	1/29/2024	3/26/2024	5/28/2024
Report Cards Email to Parents	PTC 11/20/2023 (4-7 PM) 11/21/2023 (8-11 AM)	REPORT CARDS EMAILED 1/29/2024	3/27/2024 (4-7PM) 3/28/2024 (8-11 AM)	REPORT CARDS EMAILED 5/31/2024